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                                       Platteville High School
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3408  Noah Radtke                  8  River Valley                    9:29.2  6:20 
      2    2 3407  Abbott Milanowski            8  River Valley                   10:04.7  6:44 
      3    3 3413  Hughson Thatcher             8  River Valley                   10:18.5  6:53 
      4    4 9954  Will Fulton                  7  Iowa Grant                     10:19.8  6:54 
      5    5 3414  Jackson Thatcher             6  River Valley                   10:22.0  6:55 
      6    6 3402  Drew Fradette                8  River Valley                   10:23.3  6:56 
      7    7 3374  Owen Wagner                  8  Platteville                    10:33.6  7:03 
      8    8 3356  Liam Davis                   7  Platteville                    10:57.8  7:19 
      9    9 3357  Alborz Dehnavi               7  Platteville                    11:02.0  7:22 
     10   10 3403  Alex Garcia                  8  River Valley                   11:11.5  7:28 
     11   11 9955  Noah Lange                   7  Iowa Grant                     11:17.4  7:32 
     12   12 3358  Andrew Donner                8  Platteville                    11:20.9  7:34 
     13   13 3375  Seth Wilson                  8  Platteville                    11:24.6  7:37 
     14   14 3410  Jameson Ridge                7  River Valley                   11:26.3  7:38 
     15      3409  Ben Reis                     7  River Valley                   11:32.3  7:42 
     16   15 3369  Mazin Plumb                  7  Platteville                    11:35.2  7:44 
     17   16 3366  Kaleb Osborne                6  Platteville                    11:36.5  7:45 
     18      3372  Lucas Taber                  8  Platteville                    11:58.4  7:59 
     19      3359  Colton Eisele                8  Platteville                    12:00.0  8:00 
     20   17 9957  Wyatt Peat                   8  Iowa Grant                     12:03.5  8:03 
     21      3368  Charles Penn                 7  Platteville                    12:04.5  8:03 
     22      3373  Jonah Vorwald                8  Platteville                    12:09.7  8:07 
     23   18 9959  Charles Straka               8  Iowa Grant                     12:09.9  8:07 
     24      3367  Konrad Osborne               8  Platteville                    12:15.8  8:11 
     25   19 9960  Jonah Wetter                 7  Iowa Grant                     12:27.5  8:19 
     26      3364  Nathan Mumm                  8  Platteville                    12:28.5  8:19 
     27      3360  Stange Henry                 7  Platteville                    12:29.1  8:20 
     28      3365  Trenton Mumm                 8  Platteville                    12:48.2  8:33 
     29      3411  Eli Saperstein               7  River Valley                   12:51.5  8:35 
     30      3363  Landen Leibfried             8  Platteville                    12:55.0  8:37 
     31      3412  Logan Sorg                   6  River Valley                   12:55.3  8:37 
     32      3371  Zeke Schwartz                8  Platteville                    12:59.7  8:40 
     33   20 9953  Blake Droessler              8  Iowa Grant                     13:11.9  8:48 
     34      3405  Ayden Hill                   7  River Valley                   13:40.1  9:07 
     35      3370  Jesy Riniker                 6  Platteville                    13:55.1  9:17 
     36   21 9958  Ronald Riniker               8  Iowa Grant                     14:03.0  9:22 
     37      3361  Garrett Holmes               7  Platteville                    14:35.9  9:44 
     38      3355  Michael Black                6  Platteville                    14:43.8  9:50 
     39      3416  David Van Halgren            7  River Valley                   14:58.0  9:59 
     40      3362  Gavin Koeller                7  Platteville                    16:15.2 10:51 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    17  River Valley                               (10:07.6  50:37.7 0:54.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Noah Radtke                8  9:29.2
       2      2  Abbott Milanowski          8 10:04.7
       3      3  Hughson Thatcher           8 10:18.5
       4      5  Jackson Thatcher           6 10:22.0
       5      6  Drew Fradette              8 10:23.3
       6   ( 10) Alex Garcia                8 11:11.5
       7   ( 14) Jameson Ridge              7 11:26.3

       2.    49  Platteville                                (11:03.8  55:18.9 0:51.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Owen Wagner                8 10:33.6
       2      8  Liam Davis                 7 10:57.8
       3      9  Alborz Dehnavi             7 11:02.0
       4     12  Andrew Donner              8 11:20.9
       5     13  Seth Wilson                8 11:24.6
       6   ( 15) Mazin Plumb                7 11:35.2
       7   ( 16) Kaleb Osborne              6 11:36.5

       3.    69  Iowa Grant                                 (11:39.7  58:18.1 2:07.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Will Fulton                7 10:19.8
       2     11  Noah Lange                 7 11:17.4
       3     17  Wyatt Peat                 8 12:03.5
       4     18  Charles Straka             8 12:09.9
       5     19  Jonah Wetter               7 12:27.5
       6   ( 20) Blake Droessler            8 13:11.9
       7   ( 21) Ronald Riniker             8 14:03.0


